STATE OF MINNESOTA, ) a5
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT. )

I, Joseph A. A. Burnquisi, as Governor of the State of
¥innesota, do hereby ceriify that under and pursuant to the laws
of sald state providing therefor, the fgllowinglnamed.persbna

were duly elepted as presidential eleotors of sald state at the

general electlon held in sald state on November 3, laéa,'viz:

Mrs. Bugene Dieudonne W. T. Francis
Richar& B, Wakefield C. W. Miller
Georige . Wicker A. W, Uelle
De. George Velser A. B. Coates
Y. W. Sivright John P. Lundin
Hre, Stella A. Vhitman J. A. Grahek
I furthar eertify th%t the result of gaid elestion was 80
agcertained by the Sfate Canvaasmng Board on November 33r4, 1930,
pursuant to the laws of aald etate, and that the number of votea
7 given or eaaﬁ for eacn person fer whose &nrcintmnnt as an eleotor
any and all votes were cast at sald election, is fully and truly
set forth in the fallowing schedule hereto attached and hereby
made a part hereaf
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have
hereunto set my hand and caused
the Gredt Seal of the SBtate to
be affized, at the Capitol in
St Paul, this 1aﬁ &ay of Dec~
ember, 1820.




afﬁ"

SCHEDULE

CANDIDATES VOTED UPON FOR PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS

IN MINNESOTA, NOVEMBER 3, 1980.

Name

 Par ¥

Total votes
recaivad

Mra. Bugene Dieudonne
Richard E. Wakefisld

George E. Wickex
¥r. George Welpen
W. W. Sivright

Mrs. Stells A. Whitman

¥. T. Francis
C. W. Miller
John P. Tundin
J. A. Grahelk

MZ‘S- FA., Hc Kruegel‘
¥ra. Albert R. Hall

Mrs. H. J. Grannis
Mras. B. M. Btaniton

Dr. Flors L.8. Aldrich

T. J« Molermott
John Temple

Mra. E. H. Gipason
Henry S. Mead
Gilea P. 0O'Brien
Mrs. C. F. Ewing
John E. Regan

A1bt G. Bagtis
W. A. Stafford
Peter J. Pryta
d. C. KEnowlton
A. R. Gigslen
A, E. Vpslhkee
D. Shier
Harry Seff

P. H. Phelps
C. H. Rydsdil
T, 3. SOGtt
Then Jensen

We G¢ Calderweood
Susie W. Stageberg
Maude H. Stromme
Geo. D. Haggard
Florence M. Pottle
Alice P. Taylor

E. E. Lobeok

A. W. Piper

B. N. Wheeler

0. Lokensgaard

de Fo Helberg

L. A« Simonson

Earl Stewart

Repubiican
Republican
Republican
Republivan
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican -

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Vemoonrat
Democxad
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Demoorad
Democrat

Socialiat
Socialist
Socialist
Socialilet
Sociglist

Sceialist

Socialiat
Soclalist
Socialist
Socialis
Socialist
Socialiet

Prohibition
Prohibition
Prohibition
Prohibition
Prohibition
Prohirition
Prohibition
Prohibition
Prohibition
Prohibition
Prohibition
Prohibition

Industrial

519,431
519,431
519,431
519,421
519,421
519,421
519,431
519,431
519,421
519,421
519,421
519,481

143,994
143,994
142,904
143,994
142,994

148,994

142,994
142,994
143,994
142,094
142,594
148,994

56,108
56,108
56,108
56 108

58, 1@5'
58,108
56,1086
) 58, 166
56,108

11,489
11,489
11,480
11,489
11,489
11,489
11,489
11,489
11,489
11,489
11,489
11,489

3,828
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